
MASSAPEQUA PUBLIC SCHOOLS

RECEIPT OF PROCEDURAL SAFEGUARDS NOTICE

Student’s Name: _______________________________________ D.O.B.: ___/___/___

Name of Parent(s): _____________________________________

School: __________________________________________________________

The Notice of Procedural Safeguards document is provided to you so that you will be advised of
you and your child’s rights under Section 504.

Please sign as indicated below to acknowledge that you have received a copy of the Procedural
Safeguards Notice Under Section 504 and that you give your permission for a review.

I have received a copy of the Procedural Safeguards Under Section 504 of the
Rehabilitation Act of 1973.

Please sign and date:

Name of Parent ____________________________________________________

Signature of Parent ____________________________________________________

Date ___________

If you have any questions concerning the information in this document, you may contact your
child’s school principal (i.e. building’s 504 chairperson) or the Section 504 District Compliance
Officer, as noted below:



MASSAPEQUA PUBLIC SCHOOLS

RECEIPT OF PROCEDURAL SAFEGUARDS NOTICE

504 Chairpeople
Birch Lane Elementary
School
Mr. Stephen Aspetti
Principal
saspetti@msd.k12.ny.us
(516) 308-5100

Lockhart Elementary
School
Mr. Michael DeLuca
Principal
mdeluca@msd.k12.ny.us
(516) 308-5400

Berner Middle School
Mr. Jason Esposito
Principal
jesposito@msd.k12.ny.us
(516) 308-570

East Lake Elementary School
Mr. Thomas A. McKillop III
Principal
tmckillop3@msd.k12.ny.us
(516) 308-5200

McKenna Elementary
School
Dr. Amanda Lowry
Principal
alowry@msd.k12.ny.us
(516) 308-5500

Massapequa High School -
Ames Campus
Ms. Tania M. Willman
Principal
twillman@msd.k12.ny.us
(516) 308-5800

Fairfield Elementary School
Dr. Kristi Gerhard
Principal
kgerhard@msd.k12.ny.us
(516) 308-5300

Unqua Elementary School
Ms. Deanna Catapano
Principal
dcatapano@msd.k12.ny.us
(516) 308-5600

Massapequa High School -
Main Campus
Ms. Barbara Lowell
Principal
blowell@msd.k12.ny.us
(516) 308-5900

504 Compliance Officer
District Office

Ms. Danielle Helfand
504 Compliance Officer
dhelfand@msd.k12.ny.us

(516) 308-5051


